CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

| Operator: License # 4058 | API No. 15 - 055-21,897 |
|--|--|
| Name: American Warrior, Inc. | County: Finney |
| Address: P. O. Box 399 | SENWSESec. 31 _ Twp. 21 _ S. R. 32 East |
| City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846 | 1950 FSL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section |
| Purchaser: N/A | 1390 FEL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section |
| Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: |
| Phone: (<u>620</u>) <u>275-2963</u> | (circle one) NE SE NW SW |
| Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling, LP | Lease Name: BUCK Well #: 3 |
| License: 33375 | Field Name: Hugoton |
| Wellsite Geologist: None | Producing Formation: Chase |
| Designate Type of Completion: | Elevation: Ground: 2876' Kelly Bushing: 2882' |
| New Well Re-Entry Workover | Total Depth: 2874' Plug Back Total Depth: 2842' |
| Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 475 Feet |
| Gas ENHR SIGW | Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | If yes, show depth setFeet |
| If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from |
| Operator: | feet depth to |
| Well Name: | ox one. |
| Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | Drilling Fluid Management Plan |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Chloride content 11,000 ppm Fluid volume 80 bbls |
| Plug Back Potal Depth | |
| Commingled Docket No. | Dewatering method used Evaporation |
| Dual Completion Docket No | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No | Operator Name: |
| 12-5-05 12-7-05 2-1-06 | Lease Name:License No.: |
| Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or | Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. WICHTA KS ^{Vest} |
| Recompletion Date Recompletion Date | County: Docket No.: |
| The state of the s | |
| INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed wit Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worked information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of | th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate and correct to the best of my knowledge. | late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements |
| Signature: ///// / // Compliance Coordinates | KCC Office Use ONLY |
| itle: Compliance Coordinator Date: 3-2-06 | Letter of Confidentiality Received |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2 day of March | If Denied, Yes Date: |
| 0 Q . | ## If Denied, Yes Date: DENIED DENIE |
| LALERIC DURING DI AL ERIC | A KUHLMEIER Geologist Report Received VAR 0 7 2005 |
| Date Commission Expires: 09-12-09 My Appt. Expire | |
| The think with the | |

| Operator Name: Am | | Lea | se Name: | BUCK | | Well #: 3 | | | | | | |
|---|--|--------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------|--------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|-------------------|---|--------------------------|--|--|
| Sec. 31 Twp. 2 | 1 S. R. 32 | | | | nty: Finne | | | | | | | |
| NSTRUCTIONS: Shested, time tool oper emperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Logs | n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate | g and sho s if gas to | ut-in pressures o surface test, | , whether along wit | shut-in pre | essure reached | static level, hydr | ostatic pressu | res botto | om hole | | |
| Orill Stem Tests Take | • • | | Yes 🔽 No | <u></u> | VL | og Forma | tion (Top), Depth | and Datum | | Sample | | |
| Samples Sent to Geo | ological Survey | | Yes 🗹 No | | Nam | _{ie} ace Hole | | Top Datum | | | | |
| Cores Taken Yes V No | | | | | | Bed | | 0-476 476-1107 | | | | |
| Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) | | V, | Yes No | | | Bed & Shale | 9 | 1107-216 | 5 | | | |
| List All E. Logs Run: | | | | | Red | Bed | | 2165-2874 RT | D | | | |
| Sonic Cement Log | Bond Log, G | amma | | tron | | ew Used | | | *************************************** | | | |
| | | Rep | | | | ermediate, produ | ction, etc. | | | | | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole Drilled | | ize Casing et (In O.D.) | | Veight s. / Ft. | Setting Depth | Type of Cement | # Sacks Used | | and Percent Additives | | |
| Surface Pipe | 12-1/4" | 8-5/8" | | 23 # | | 475' | Common | | | % cc 2% gel | | |
| Production Pipe | 7-7/8" | 5-1/2" | | 14 | | 2869' | SMD | 325 sx | Flocele | | | |
| | | | ADDITIONA | L CEMEN | TING / SOI | JEEZE RECOR | <u> </u> | | | | | |
| Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | Depth Top Bottom | Тур | e of Cement | | cks Used | TELE NEGOTI | | Percent Additives | S | | | |
| Shots Per Foot | PERFORATI Specify | ON RECO | RD - Bridge Plu Each Interval Pe | igs Set/Typ | De | Acid, Fra | acture, Shot, Cemen | t Squeeze Reco | rd | | | |
| I | 2625' to 2648' | , collage of | Zaon mervari | morated | | 20% FE 30 | 00 Gal | ateriai Used) | | Depth | | |
| | THE STATE OF THE S | | | | | ProFrac 25 | | ly Sand | REC | EIVED | | |
| | | | | | | 19,000 #s | | | | ATION COMMIS | | |
| | | | | | | | | ** | MAR | 7 2006 | | |
| | | | | | | | | CO | | ION DIVISION | | |
| TUBING RECORD 2-3 | Size | Set At | | Packer | r At | Liner Run | | - | WICH | ITA, KS | | |
| 2-3 Date of First, Resumerd | | 2842' | Producing Me | None | | | Yes 🗸 No | | | | | |
| None | | | . restoring iwe | | Flowing | Pumpi | ing Gas Li | ft Othe | er (Explain | , | | |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | Oil N/A | Bbls. | Gas N/A | Mcf | Wate N/A | r E | Bbls. (| Sas-Oil Ratio | | Gravity | | |
| Disposition of Gas | METHOD OF C | OMPLETIC | · | 1 | | Production Inte | rval | @M^ | | NTIAL | | |
| Vented Sold | Used on Lease | | Open Hole | ✓ Pe | erf. 🔲 D | ually Comp. | Commingled _ | | · · · · · | / 2006 — | | |
| (ii veikeu, 300 | AUU-10.) | | Other (Spec | ify) | | | | V. | <u> </u> | | | |

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAR 0 7 2006

DRILLER'S LOG

AMERICAN WARRIOR BUCK #3 SECTION 31-T21S-R32W FINNEY COUNTY, KANSAS

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

COMMENCED: 12-05-05 COMPLETED: 12-07-05

SURFACE CASING: 476' OF 8 5/8" CMTD W/325 SKS COMMON + 3%CC + 2% GEL.

| FORMATION | DEPTH | | | | | |
|-----------------|-----------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| SURFACE HOLE | 0 - 476 | | | | | |
| RED BED | 476 - 1107 | | | | | |
| RED BED & SHALE | 1107 - 2165 | | | | | |
| RED BED | 2165 - 2874 RTD | | | | | |

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

CHEYENNE DRILLING, LP

WRAY VALENTINE

STATE OF KANSAS: 85:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 9TH DAY OF DECEMBER, 2005.

A JOLENE K. RUSSELL

Noting Public - State of Kanses

My Appl. Expires 9.2.2.37

JOLENE K. RUSSELL

MOTADY DIDLIC

CONFICENTIAL MAR OF MAR MCC



SWIFT OPERATOR WASON

AMERICA WASETOR DIC.

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

APPROVAL

TICKET

Nº 9485

| 1 1 | 0 1 | . | • |
|-----|------|----------|----|
| | | | |
| | PAGE | OF | |
| | 1 | 2 | ٠. |

Thank You!

| SERVICE LOCATIONS | | WELL/PROJECT I | 10. | TLE | ASE | | COUNTY/PARISH | STATE | TCITY 6 | | 2 | To | ATE IO | WNER | |
|------------------------|-------------------|------------------------------|-----------|---------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------------|--|------------------------------|----------------------|------------|------|-----------------------------|-------|--|
| 1. NESS COTY VE | | #3 | | | | BUCK | FWNEY | Ks | CITY | $\tilde{\Omega}_{-}$ | | | } | | |
| 2. | | TICKET TYPE C | ONTRAC | TOR | | Bock | RIG NAME/NO. | | DELIVERED T | ·0 | | | 1 <u>2-7-0</u> 5 RDER NO. | SAME | |
| | | SERVICE SALES | | CHEYUN | E N | OCUMA VALIDO | | VIACT | Loca | | | | | | |
| 3, | | WELL TYPE | | we | LL CA | TEGORY | JOB PURPOSE | | WELL PERMI | NO. | | W | ELL LOCATION | | |
| 4. | | GAS | | | Pen | ELOPMAT | 51/2 " LONGSTON | 16 | | | | 6 | ARDS) CORG KS - | 102 | |
| REFERRAL LOCATION | | INVOICE INSTRUC | TIONS | | | | | | | | | | • | | |
| PRICE | | Y REFERENCE/ | \Box | ACCOUNTIN | | | DESCRIPTION | | | | | | TINU | AMOUN | JT |
| REFERENCE | PART | NUMBER | LOC | ACCT | DF | | | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | PRICE | Amoun | ·· |
| <u> </u> | | | 1 | | $oxed{oxed}$ | MILEAGE # 10 | 4 | · · · | 90 | ME | ···· | | 4,00 | 360 | 000 |
| รา8 | | ~~~~~ | 1 | | | PUMP SERVE | Œ | | 1 | DOB. | 2869 | PT | 125000 | 1250 | 00 |
| 221 | | ANS | 1 | | | LOUND ILCO | | | 2 | lon | | į į | 25 00 | 50 | 00 |
| 281 | COX | 280 | 1 | | <u> </u> | MUSFUSH | | | 00ک | .cu | | | 75 | 373 | |
| 402 | SER | A B B B B B B B B B B | <u> 1</u> | | | CETTELIDEES | | | i . | I IEA | -5'b | 1,, | 60 00 | | 00 |
| 403 | NATION DIV | PO 7 2006 | | | | CEMENT BASK | as a second | | 2 | ICA | | j | 22500 | 451 | 0,00 |
| 406 | KS N | 200€ 200€ | 1 | | | LATCH DOW | I PWG RAFFLE | | l | اجم | | | 210,00 | |) [00 |
| 407 | /SION | | | | | | X SHOE W/ATTO FOLL | υÞ |) | SA | | | 250100 | | ∞اٰ∞ |
| | 3 | ISSI | | | | | • | | | | | | i | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | î | | i i | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | ; | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | | Ţ |
| LEGAL TERMS: CI | ustomer here | by acknowled | jes and | d agrees to | , | DELAT | DAVA JENIT TO | SUR | | AGR | EE DECIDED | DIS- | PAGE TOTAL | | 1 |
| the terms and condit | ions on the re | verse side her | eof whi | ch include | , | REMII | PAYMENT TO: | OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK | | | | | PAGE IUIAL | 3305 | 100 |
| but are not limited to | o, PAYMENT | , RELEASE, | NDEM | NITY, and | s | | | WE UNDERSTOOL | D AND | _ | | 1 | | 7500 | 1 |
| LIMITED WARRAN | | | | · | | OMMET | NEDV (10E0 INIO | MET YOUR NEED: | | | | | ⊣ | | i. |
| MUST BE SIGNED BY CUST | OMER OR CUSTO | OMER'S AGENT PR | OR TO | | - | SWIFTS | SERVICES, INC. | PERFORMED WIT | HOUT DELAY? | | | | #2 | 5678 | |
| START OF WORK OR DELIV | ERY OF GOODS | | = | • | 1 | P.O | . BOX 466 | WE OPERATED THE AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS | HE <u>EQUIPMEN'</u>) JOB | r | | | Sub tota | 8983 | 3 09 |
| | | 1) | | | | | | SATISFACTORILY | ? | ŀ | | İ | Finney 6.45 | 358 | 172 |
| DATE SIGNED | \Longrightarrow | ME SIGNED | | □-A.M. | \dashv | | ITY, KS 67560 | ARE YOU SATISFI | ED WITH OUR PES | | D NO | • | 1 | | 1 |
| 112-4-05 | | 1300 | | ₩ P.M. | _ | 785 | 5-798-2300 | El cue: | TOMER DID NO | | | | TOTAL | 9341 | 181 |
| • | | OUGTON | 50 A00 | EDTAMOS (|) 36 010 | TEDIALS AND SED | | 1 009 | TOMEN DID NO | i mon t | O NEOFOND | | | 1 | |



TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 9485 ...

5678.09

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300 CUSTOMER AMERICAL WALL BUCK #3 DATE PAGE OF 2 2

| | | | 3-790-230 | | THAMA | <u> </u> | | DK VK | | | UCK | | | <u> </u> | | 1.2 |
|---|---------------------------------------|------------|----------------------------------|---------|--|--|----------------|--------------------|----------------|------------|----------|-------------|-------------|--|--------------|--|
| ON GOIGE AND CONTROL OF THE CONTROL | A CONCERE CONTRACTOR SERVICES | - (100 | (ः) १९९० मारागारा १९९० (ः) | G. TIME | e e it de | ier K | DESC | RIPTIONS | | OTY. | l www. | OTY: UN | i P | NIT FIĞE | AMC | UNT |
| 330 | | ١ | | | 1 | | | we ru | | 325 | ŀ | | | کالا کالا | 37. | 37,50 |
| 276 | | ١ | | | Hote | LE | | | | 81 | l | | | 1110 | 1 | 89110 |
| 290 | | 1 | | | D-AN | 2 | • | | | 2 | car | | | 20/00 | , | 40/00 |
| | | | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | <u></u> | ļ | | | | | | | | ļ | <u>i</u> _ | <u> </u> | |
| | CONF | DE | NTIAL | | ļ | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | |
| | AN MARKET | ľ. | 1 -00 1 | | | | | - | | | | | | | _ | |
| | | L., | | | <u> </u> | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | |
| | | 1.80 | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | | _ | · | ļ | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | - | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | - | _ |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | <u>, , , .</u> | · | | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | - |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | - | |
| | | | - | | | | 3 | <u> </u> | | | | 1 | | - | <u> </u> | - - |
| | | | | | | <u> </u> | MAR 0 7 2006 | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | |
| | | | | | | <u>-¥</u> | <u>₹ 8</u> | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | |
| | | | | | | <u> </u> | 2 8 | က် ဂ | | | | | | + | | + |
| | | | | | | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ | 7 8 | <u> </u> | | | | 1 | | i | | |
| | | | | | | CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTIA, KS | 2006 2006 | 8 | | | | | | ij | | ij |
| | · · · · · · · · · | | | | | -8 - | MISS | | | | | | 1 | | | |
| | | ~~ | | | | | S S S | . | | | | | | į | | |
| | | | | | | | | ··· | | | | İ | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | i | | |
| <i>S</i> 81 | | ١ | | | SERVICE | | | | | CUBIC FEET | | 325 | | 110 | 33 | 57.50 |
| -283 | | ١ | | | (बार्स्स्ट्राज्य (मार्ट्स्स्ट्राज्य | TOTAL WE | івнт 311 | LOAD | ED MILES 90 | TON MILES | 14 | \$3.49 | | 100 | 143 | 3 99 |
| | | · | | | | | | | | | | count | NI PONT | 4.7 | | |

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG WELL NO. # 3 JOB TYPE LONGSTRANG CUSTOMER AMERICAL WASSEDS DIC BUCK 9485 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND WATER ENTIAL PRESSURE (PSI) CHART NO. TUBING CASING MAR 0 7 2006 material ho 1230 KCC START S'12" CASOG 21 WELL 1600 70-2874 SETC 2869 5/2 #/A 15.5 7P - 2869 ST-21' CENTRALOSSES- 1,3,5,9,10,37 GMT BSKTS - 8,37 RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION MAR 0 7 2006 1745 DROP BALL - CORCUMENTE CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS 450 POMP 500 GAR MUDFLUSH 1805 12 1807 450 PUMP 20 BBLS KCL-FLUSH 6/12 350 MOX CONVI - 250 SES : 112 PAG 1814 139 75 SKS = 13.5 PAG 1840 WASH OUT PUMP. LONG 1842 DUIG LUCE HETAL BENJER 1845 DESPUEE PUG 65 500 1500 PULL BOWN - PST UP CAREN EN PLUCE 1857 67.8 1900 RELLASE PSE - HELD colcuted a six count to hot LOST CORCULATON - FLUSHES ARUND 90 HZAW . BOTTOM - RETURNE DURNG DIZP. 2000 JOB CONSIETE THANK YOU WAWE, BUSIT, BEST

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

| 2 | 2 | 6 | 7 | 6 |
|---|---|---|---|---|
| _ | _ | _ | • | _ |

| REMIT TO | P.O. BOX 31 |
|----------|-----------------------|
| | RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 |

MAR 0 7 2006

SERVICE POINT: ALEXANDER TRANS

| ROSS | LLL, KA | 110/10 0/0 | 103 | | MAR | 012 | - | Great | Bend-TRK |
|--|-------------|--|-----------------|-------------|------------|-------------------------|----------|--------------|---|
| DATE / 2.5.05 | SEC. | TWP. | RANGE 32 | CALLED O | | Kon LOCATION 5:00 PM | | B START | JOB FINISH 2:00AM |
| LEASE Buck. | WELL# | .3 | LOCATION Han | den Ciz | 41 | 21/2 N 3/4E | CC | UNTY | STATE |
| OLD OR NEW (Ci | | | | are Cir | 3 | | | | |
| | | | <u> </u> | | | | | | |
| CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB | heyer | me Z | milling | OWN | ER-A | morican h | las | rior | |
| HOLE SIZE /2 | | | . 476' | CEM | FNT | | | | |
| CASING SIZE 8 | | | PTH 477' | | | RDERED 325 | 5 ^ | w C | |
| TUBING SIZE | <u> </u> | | PTH | | | 2% GEL | | x Com | Wig PC |
| DRILL PIPE | | • | PTH | | ا د | ~ /0 GEL | | | |
| TOOL | | | PTH | | | | | | |
| PRES. MAX 200 | # | | NIMUM | — COM | MON | 32SA4 | @ | 10.00 | 325aa |
| MEAS. LINE | | | OE JOINT | POZM | | | _ | - | |
| CEMENT LEFT IN | CSG. | 42' | - | GEL | | 7 sec | _@ | 1400 | 9800 |
| PERFS. | | 177 | | CHLO | RIDE | 10 sel | | 3800 | 380.00 |
| DISPLACEMENT | 26.7 | BBLS | | ASC_ | | | _ @ | | |
| | _ | UIPMENT | • | | | | _@ | DE(| CEIVED |
| H.B. | _ | | | | | | _ R | NSAS CORPO | RATION COMMISSI |
| | CEMEN | TER SO | | | | | _ @ | | |
| | HELPER | | lenn | | | | _ @ | MAK | 0 7 2006 |
| BULK TRUCK | TIDDI DI | | un_ | | | | _ @ | CONSERV | ATION DIVISION |
| | DRIVER | Brana | / | | | | _@ | | WITA, KS |
| BULK TRUCK | | 1 many | · | | | | _@ | | |
| # | DRIVER | | | | DLING | 342 set | _@ @ | 160 | 547.20 |
| | | | | MILE | • | 342 Au | | | 133200 |
| , | , DE | MADKS. | | WILLE | AOL | UTC ALL | <u>ے</u> | | 5/6/6 |
| MADE BITT | rip) | | | | | | | TOTAL | <u>5609.00</u> |
| Ran 8 % can | ing to | bottom | | | | | ~ | | |
| | 14 | | + + | <u> </u> | | SERVI | CE | | |
| Breakcincus | _ | , Kooky | p to pump to | | | OD 11000 | | | |
| & musea 32 | | mmon | | | | OB <u>477</u> | | | /20.0 |
| 898 rubber old | 77 | gralve | | | | K CHARGE TAGE /77 | | 60 | 07.25 |
| South his | . 7 | // /. / | circulate. | MILE | | | _@ | | 325 00 |
| Shuting | tmar | ild | | | FOLD. | _ | _ @ @ | _560_ | |
| | | 0 | | — MAINI | FULD. | | _ @ | | · ************************************ |
| | | | | | | | _ c @ | | |
| CHARGE TO: | | - 1./ | | | | | _ ~ | | |
| | | | | | | | | тотат | 1092.35 |
| STREET P.O. | Box. | <u> 399 </u> | | | | | | IOIAL | 1010,0 |
| CITY Borden | 1.tus | TATE HA | 1106784 | 1/2 | | | | | |
| CII De la constitución de la con | • | _ | | | | PLUG & FLOAT | Г Е(| QUIPMEN' | Γ |
| | I, | tanky | ou! | 7 | 25Z | -BAND AL | | 45.00 | 115- |
| | | | / 4 | 2- 5 | 35% | | | <u>45.00</u> | 400 |
| m 4111 1 0 | | _ | | 1-5 | 356 2 | | | 100,00 | 100.00 |
| To Allied Cement | _ | | | <u> </u> | 220 | works peng | _ @ @ | i com | _100.00 |
| You are hereby re | - | | | t | | | _ @ | | |
| and furnish cemer | | - | <u>-</u> | | | | _ ~ | | |
| contractor to do w | | | | | | | | тотат | 255,00 |
| done to satisfaction | | - | • | | | | | TOTAL | <u> </u> |
| contractor. I have | | | | | | | | | |
| CONDITIONS" I | isted on | the reverse | e side. | | | | - | | |
| | | | | TOTA | L CHA | RGE | | | |
| | | | | DISCO | OUNT - | | | _ IF PAID | IN 30 DAYS |
| | , ^ | .1 | | 1 | <i>i</i> * | _ | | | |
| SIGNATURE | Nooll | لعمال | | | loe! | PEREZ | _ | | |
| // | | | 8 | | السيحة | PRINT | ED N | JAME | |
| | | | THOM | h way | | - · | | | |
| * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | | | 17 1000 | andan! | | | | | 1 |